
July 27, 2025

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2025 Off Road Running Series

Double Trouble 15K Trail Challenge
1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS AP% AG Age G Club Points
Wise Rachel North Wales PA 19 1 19 52 56.740 19-39 39 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 13 1 17 20 59.755 40-49 42 F Rosemont Running Club 5

Murdock Kelly Frances West Lawn PA 18 1 19 13 57.925 40-49 41 F Rosemont Running Club 3

Orchard Nicole Clementon NJ 118 1 55 37 46.359 50-59 56 F Pineland Striders 5

Jasper Lorraine Birchrunville PA 31 1 22 55 70.808 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Strock Mary Pine Hill NJ 129 2 04 44 45.222 60-69 60 F Pineland Striders 3

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS AP% AG Age G Club Points
Tambasov Yury Philadelphia PA 2 0 57 38 70.408 19-39 35 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 6 1 07 13 63.649 40-49 43 M 5

Aurilia Ryan Laurel springs NJ 10 1 12 07 58.381 40-49 41 M South Jersey Athletic Club 3

LoBianco Pete York PA 24 1 21 15 54.426 40-49 47 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Schouten Ian Lititz PA 3 1 03 56 77.657 50-59 60 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 9 1 11 17 67.728 50-59 57 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Templin Steve Muncy PA 29 1 22 39 55.854 50-59 52 M Rosemont Running Club 1

OConnell David Willow Grove PA 50 1 30 11 54.033 50-59 58 M Philadelphia Masters

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 75 1 41 22 47.628 50-59 57 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 16 1 18 54 64.136 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 25 1 21 34 62.646 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 26 1 21 51 62.429 60-69 63 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 107 1 51 54 48.490 60-69 69 M Pineland Striders

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 114 1 54 55 48.231 70+ 71 M Pineland Striders 5

AGE GROUP RESUTS



July 27, 2025

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2025 Off Road Running Series

Double Trouble 15K Trail Challenge
2

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Jasper Lorraine Birchrunville PA 31 1 22 55 70.808 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 9 1 11 17 67.728 50-59 57 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 16 1 18 54 64.136 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 26 1 21 51 62.429 60-69 63 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 19 1 19 52 56.740 19-39 39 F Greater Philadelphia TC 321.842

OConnell David Willow Grove PA 50 1 30 11 54.033 50-59 58 M Philadelphia Masters 54.033

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 25 1 21 34 62.646 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

LoBianco Pete York PA 24 1 21 15 54.426 40-49 47 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 75 1 41 22 47.628 50-59 57 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 164.700

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 107 1 51 54 48.490 60-69 69 M Pineland Striders

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 114 1 54 55 48.231 70+ 71 M Pineland Striders

Orchard Nicole Clementon NJ 118 1 55 37 46.359 50-59 56 F Pineland Striders

Strock Mary Pine Hill NJ 129 2 04 44 45.222 60-69 60 F Pineland Striders 188.301

Schouten Ian Lititz PA 3 1 03 56 77.657 50-59 60 M Rosemont Running Club

Tambasov Yury Philadelphia PA 2 0 57 38 70.408 19-39 35 M Rosemont Running Club

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 13 1 17 20 59.755 40-49 42 F Rosemont Running Club

Murdock Kelly Frances West Lawn PA 18 1 19 13 57.925 40-49 41 F Rosemont Running Club

Templin Steve Muncy PA 29 1 22 39 55.854 50-59 52 M Rosemont Running Club 321.599

Aurilia Ryan Laurel springs NJ 10 1 12 07 58.381 40-49 41 M South Jersey Athletic Club 58.381

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 6 1 07 13 63.649 40-49 43 M Unattached

CLUB RESULTS


